MONDAY, JULY 25, 1988, CONTINUED

815201
815339
815341
815346
815356
B15357
815542
815553
B15553
815553
815553
815738
815740
815742
B15744
815746
815758
815802
815802
815802
815909
B15909
B15945
815948
815958
B15964
815968
B16004
816004
816077
816077
816117
816131
B16133
B16229
816232
816233
816238
816239
816241
816244
816248
816254
816257
816270
816272
816288
B16289
816289
816362
816400
B16457
816709
816737
816738
816747
B146798
. 816803
816809
816931
816945
816969
817099
817100
817151
B17152
817152
B17233
817234
817236
817241
B17242
817264
817265
B17267
817268
817249
817314
817434

mmm

UNITED LINEN

MANFPOWER INC

MANPOWER INC

OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH

MIREX CORPORATION
SCHERING - LABORATORIES
SOUTHWESTERN BELL

SHIEW JANITOR SERVICE,
SHIEW JANITOR SERVICE,
SHIEW JANITOR SERVICE,
SHIEW JANITOR SERVICE,
CITY OF TULSA .+ .

CITY OF COLLINSVILLE
CITY OF SAND SPRINGS

CITY OF TULSA - .

CITY OF BROKEN- ARRDN
BIXBY TELEPHONE .

U S POSTMASTER

U S POSTMASTER

U 8 POSTMASTER

ADVANCED FILING SYSTEMS
ADVANCED FILING SYSTEMS
ANSELL, INC :

COOPER DRUG COMPANY INC
CINTAS CORPORATION
MISSION PHARMACAL COMPANY
TULSA COUNTY DATA

DURR FILLAUER MEDICAL INC
DURR FILLAUER MEDICAL INC
DURR FILLAUER MEDICAL INC
DURR FILLAUER MEDICAL INC
EXPO SQRUARE L e

IBM T .
DURR FILLAUER MEDICAL INC
GENERAL TELEPHONE .

S & K TRASH SERVICE INC

5 & K TRASH SERVICE INC
PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY
OWASSO PUBLIC WORKS

KPL GAS SERVICE . 7

JENKS PUBLIC WORKS
OKLAHOMA NATURAL. GAS CO.
OKLAHOMA NATURAL' GAS CO.
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.
MCCAW COMMUNICATIONS
SPOT-NOT CAR WASH'INC
EXECUTIVE COURIER SERVICE
EXECUTIVE COURIER SERVICE
EXECUTIVE COURIER SERVICE
TAYLOE PAPER CO: =
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NATKIN SERVICE!CO I
KELLY SERVICES, : INC
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